
Código Nome Turma T1A T1B T2

7573830 Abilio Moco Vieira Neto 3 0 10 9

9839190 Alan da Mota Penteado Rafaini 3 10 8 6

9839141 Alessandra Naomi Chikami 2 8 8 9

10338152 Andre Filipe Ribeiro da Silva 2 8 8 9

9351457 Andre Pereira Santos 2 8 10 7

10394510 Beatriz Braga Biseski 3 6 10 9

8610224 Caio Yuiti Sakamoto 2 6 10 9

8994838 Camila Tamie Piai 3 8 0 10

9838306 Carolina Chalita Soares 3 8 6 0

9350442 Catarina Scacciota Sebastiao 3 8 8 8

10355307 Daniela Paula Saporito Penteado 2 6 10 9

9017356 Edson Jin Su Kim 3 8 8 8

7549975 Fabiana Yuka Endo 3 8 8 0

10337637 Felipe Igai Wang 2 8 8 7

9351360 Felipe Ribeiro Trevisan Abeche 3 0 0 8

10379422 Fernando Dias Hofacker dos Santos 3 10 8 7

8589721 Fernando Luis Orem de Freitas Torres 3 8 10 7

9838460 Flavio Nakamoto 3 10 8 8

10337832 Gabriel Morio Saito 2 10 10 10

10337978 Giovani Goncalves Ciritelle 3 8 4 6

10337533 Giovanna Achoa Coelho da Rocha 3 10 6 7

8589141 Giovanna Ribeiro Campedelli 3 0 0 10

9351694 Giovanni Costa Rozan 3 0 8 9

10439908 Gregor Augusto Gontijo Lauar 3 0 0 0

8942364 Guilherme Cunha Prado 3 8 8 8

10332886 Guilherme Mazzuia Stocco 3 10 10 7

10337901 Guilherme Menichelli Peres 3 6 8 9

10337770 Guilherme Pastore Scarpa 2 0 0 8

9351760 Gustavo Henrique Utsunomiya Muniz 3 4 8 0

8610328 Hellen Dias Resende 3 0 0 0

10337018 Henrique Zarnauskas Dias de Souza Vieira 2 10 6 9

9839054 Isabella Soubhia Gil Maldonado 2 8 8 6

9839120 Israel Maziero Alves Silva 3 10 8 6

8075537 Ivan Baptista Kobal 2 8 8 0

9351669 Ivan Dairson Capi Mamani 3 4 10 0

10274586 Joao Guilherme Lopes Schneider 3 10 10 8

8589054 Joao Paulo Rodrigues Gatto 3 10 0 7

9836109 Joao Pedro Sevestrin dos Santos 3 10 8 9

8630690 Kei Silas Obara Kato 3 0 0 0

10332628 Laura Terron Lavini Crevatin 3 10 10 7

8585630 Lucas Arruda Coimbra 3 0 0 0

8603208 Lucas Kenji Kawata 2 10 8 10

10337446 Lucas Moscardo 3 6 10 9

9349113 Luiz Fernando Tournoul de Moraes Simao 3 10 0 7

8994821 Luiz Gonzaga Lopes Junior 3 8 6 10

10337766 Marcelo Geara de Sa 3 6 8 8

8588838 Marcelo Ribeiro Favilla 3 8 8 9

8588571 Marcio Sartorelli Venancio de Souza 3 8 10 7

10394430 Marina de Moraes Zuffo 3 10 10 7



Código Nome Turma T1A T1B T2

8628280 Marlon Rodrigues Ribeiro de Sousa 2 8 6 8

8589082 Matheus Mesquita Alves de Siqueira 2 0 0 8

8589839 Murillo Tadeu Bessa Arabadgi 2 0 0 0

9082990 Naila Mendonca da Silva 3 4 10 8

9838456 Nathalia Mendonça Vespoli Takaoka 3 8 8 8

9426766 Nathan Torquato Mimoso 2 10 10 9

10338044 Patricia Yumi Ishikura 3 6 10 6

10426682 Pedro de Araujo Serra Braga 2 10 8 9

8590042 Pedro Henrique Almeida Silva 3 0 0 0

9351054 Pedro Sandre de Oliveira 3 0 8 9

10274478 Pedro Zogbi Neto 3 0 0 10

7632147 Priscilla Lie Sato Yamaguti 3 10 10 8

10337999 Rafael de Oliveira Coutinho 2 10 10 8

9351606 Rafael Ferreira Lima e Silva 2 0 0 0

9351627 Rafael Llaveria Nunes 3 4 8 0

9269156 Rafael Valulis Simoes Muniz 3 0 0 7

10332980 Renan Bruno 3 10 10 7

10274544 Renan Pontirolli Branco 2 8 10 9

10337554 Renata Nunes Azevedo 3 8 8 0

8585686 Renato Fernandes Fontoura de Lima 3 0 0 0

9836072 Ricardo Thomas Hideaki Nagao 2 10 8 8

10274572 Rodrigo Koozo Sakano Kamimura 2 8 10 10

8994713 Rodrigo Rusticci 2 8 8 9

8075496 Steffano Esteves de Vasconcelos 3 0 0 0

9351652 Sttefany Pereira Schiavone 2 8 6 0

8995054 Thiago de Sousa Alipio 2 0 0 0

6795572 Vanessa Garcia Almeida Ferreira 2 8 10 8

10332819 Victor Damilakos Kadayan 3 8 10 7

9839183 Victor Haddad Bigaton 2 8 10 0

10333150 Vinicius Marsiglia Nogueira 3 10 10 7

10372602 Wesley Augusto Reis da Silva 2 0 0 0



Código Nome Turma

7573830 Abilio Moco Vieira Neto 3

9839190 Alan da Mota Penteado Rafaini 3

9839141 Alessandra Naomi Chikami 2

10338152 Andre Filipe Ribeiro da Silva 2

9351457 Andre Pereira Santos 2

10394510 Beatriz Braga Biseski 3

8610224 Caio Yuiti Sakamoto 2

8994838 Camila Tamie Piai 3

9838306 Carolina Chalita Soares 3

9350442 Catarina Scacciota Sebastiao 3

10355307 Daniela Paula Saporito Penteado 2

9017356 Edson Jin Su Kim 3

7549975 Fabiana Yuka Endo 3

10337637 Felipe Igai Wang 2

9351360 Felipe Ribeiro Trevisan Abeche 3

10379422 Fernando Dias Hofacker dos Santos 3

8589721 Fernando Luis Orem de Freitas Torres 3

9838460 Flavio Nakamoto 3

10337832 Gabriel Morio Saito 2

10337978 Giovani Goncalves Ciritelle 3

10337533 Giovanna Achoa Coelho da Rocha 3

8589141 Giovanna Ribeiro Campedelli 3

9351694 Giovanni Costa Rozan 3

10439908 Gregor Augusto Gontijo Lauar 3

8942364 Guilherme Cunha Prado 3

10332886 Guilherme Mazzuia Stocco 3

10337901 Guilherme Menichelli Peres 3

10337770 Guilherme Pastore Scarpa 2

9351760 Gustavo Henrique Utsunomiya Muniz 3

8610328 Hellen Dias Resende 3

10337018 Henrique Zarnauskas Dias de Souza Vieira 2

9839054 Isabella Soubhia Gil Maldonado 2

9839120 Israel Maziero Alves Silva 3

8075537 Ivan Baptista Kobal 2

9351669 Ivan Dairson Capi Mamani 3

10274586 Joao Guilherme Lopes Schneider 3

8589054 Joao Paulo Rodrigues Gatto 3

9836109 Joao Pedro Sevestrin dos Santos 3

8630690 Kei Silas Obara Kato 3

10332628 Laura Terron Lavini Crevatin 3

8585630 Lucas Arruda Coimbra 3

8603208 Lucas Kenji Kawata 2

10337446 Lucas Moscardo 3

9349113 Luiz Fernando Tournoul de Moraes Simao 3

8994821 Luiz Gonzaga Lopes Junior 3

10337766 Marcelo Geara de Sa 3

8588838 Marcelo Ribeiro Favilla 3

8588571 Marcio Sartorelli Venancio de Souza 3

10394430 Marina de Moraes Zuffo 3
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Código Nome Turma

8628280 Marlon Rodrigues Ribeiro de Sousa 2

8589082 Matheus Mesquita Alves de Siqueira 2

8589839 Murillo Tadeu Bessa Arabadgi 2

9082990 Naila Mendonca da Silva 3

9838456 Nathalia Mendonça Vespoli Takaoka 3

9426766 Nathan Torquato Mimoso 2

10338044 Patricia Yumi Ishikura 3

10426682 Pedro de Araujo Serra Braga 2

8590042 Pedro Henrique Almeida Silva 3

9351054 Pedro Sandre de Oliveira 3

10274478 Pedro Zogbi Neto 3

7632147 Priscilla Lie Sato Yamaguti 3

10337999 Rafael de Oliveira Coutinho 2

9351606 Rafael Ferreira Lima e Silva 2

9351627 Rafael Llaveria Nunes 3

9269156 Rafael Valulis Simoes Muniz 3

10332980 Renan Bruno 3

10274544 Renan Pontirolli Branco 2

10337554 Renata Nunes Azevedo 3

8585686 Renato Fernandes Fontoura de Lima 3

9836072 Ricardo Thomas Hideaki Nagao 2

10274572 Rodrigo Koozo Sakano Kamimura 2

8994713 Rodrigo Rusticci 2

8075496 Steffano Esteves de Vasconcelos 3

9351652 Sttefany Pereira Schiavone 2

8995054 Thiago de Sousa Alipio 2

6795572 Vanessa Garcia Almeida Ferreira 2

10332819 Victor Damilakos Kadayan 3

9839183 Victor Haddad Bigaton 2

10333150 Vinicius Marsiglia Nogueira 3
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Código Nome Turma

8628280 Marlon Rodrigues Ribeiro de Sousa 2
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